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Equipage

BAILLY Gilles / HEYMANS Stéphane
GAROSI Serge / PIRET Jean-Marc
LEBOUCHER Philippe / ANCEL Stéphane
LEMERCIER Nathalie / JOURDAN Alain
BONNETAIN Patrick / SCHNITZLER Martin
EUVRARD Arnaud / PAQUIERS Adeline
BEAUFILS Didier / COCHEREL Didier
MOLINERI Thierry / COUSTAL Philippe
FEVRE Hervé / FEVRE Sorhor
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Classement Général PROVISOIRE Aprés ETAPE 3

Etape 1-2
914

1059
1197
1415
1707
2040
1787
1442
2893
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Etape 3
279
261
327
647
646
589

1400
2163
851

Total
1193
1320
1524
2062
2353
2629
3187
3605
3744

Dif

+127
+204
+538
+291
+276
+558
+418
+139

Dif 1st

+127
+331
+869
+1160
+1436
+1994
+2412
+2551
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